Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer

Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-XV

Kharagpur, Paschim Medinipur

List of work for Notice Inviting Tender No -01 of SDO/ KCSD-XV of 2016 - 2017.

Sealed & separate tenders in the prescribed forms for the following works are hereby invited by the undersigned.

1. Last Date & Time of reciving application for Tender Forms upto 2.00 PM on

. Last Date & Time for Issuing Tender Forms upto 3-00 P.M. on

2
3. Date & Time for dropping Tender Forms upto 3.30 P.M. on
4. Date & Time for Opening Tender Forms after 4-00 P.M. on

:- 01/08/2016
:- 03/08/2016
:-05/08/2016
:- 05/08/2016

s1 Estimated Earnest Time Cost of Tender
’ Name of Work Amount Put To Paper & Other Contractors Eligibility
No Money Allowed
Tender Documents
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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Sd/-
Sub-Divisional Officer
Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-XV
Kharagpur, Paschim Medinipur




